sklep@martech-hs.pl

MARTECH Seprurien s

Hydravulika Sitowa i

SKL ZUBS
Zakres zastosowania
Materiat

Nazwa Rozmiar

SKL ZUBS 2 2

SKL ZUBS 3 3

SKL ZUBS 4 4

SKL ZUBS 5 5

Stronalz1l

Magazyn gtéwny - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

potowa ruchoma ztacza gwintowanego
tworzywo sztuczne

Do gwintu ztacza
Rd.28x2
Rd.36x2
Rd.42x2
Rd.48x3



